EFFECTIVE RANDOMNESS
Workshop Schedule

Monday, August 7, 2006

9:00 am
9:30 am
11:00 am

2:30 pm
5:00 pm

Welcome & Introductions
Jack Lutz
Jan Riemann

Notions/Problems
Happy Hour

Tuesday, August 8, 2006

9:00 am
11:00 am

2:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:45 pm

Stephen Simpson
Theodore Slaman

Catch-up/Discussion
Happy Hour
Workshop Banquet

Wednesday, August 9, 2006

9:00 am
11:00 am

2:30 pm

5:00 pm

Leonid Levin
Veronica Becher

Group Reports
Problem Session
Groups

Happy Hour

Thursday, August 10, 2006

9:00 am
11:00 am

2:30 pm
5:00 pm

Frank Stephan
Andre Nies

Groups
Happy Hour

Friday, August 11, 2006

9:00 am
11:20 am
2:15 pm

5:00 pm

Douglas Cenzer
Antonin Kucera
Elvira Mayordomo

Jan Riemann
Reports
Happy Hour

1



